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8.30 a.m, Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Popular Vocalists
10.15 Master Music
10.45 Home Science Talk: Smart Slip
covers
411. 9 Music While You Work
11.30 Empire Roundup
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 A Song for, You
3. 0 Rhythm on the Range
3.15 Pantomime Ballet: Don Juan Gluck
4.06 The ‘Luck of the Vails (BBC)
4.30 Melodiously Yours5. 0 Voices in Rhythm
5.15 Children’s Session: The Little kingStories: The Royal Wedding Cake; Boy
Scout Programme
5.45 Dinner Music7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Listeners’ Requests9.15 May I Have the Treasure?
9.48 The Lew Williams Concert Orches-
tra958 Accent on Swing
10.30 Close down

GAP ie, PLYMOUTH7. Oa.m.
7.30
9. 0

Breakfast Session
District Weather Forecast
Women’s Programme (Elizabeth

Bauman ) : Women’s Organisation Notices;Five-Minute Food News; Fashion Report9. Edmundo Ros and his Rumba Band
9.45 Donald Peers (vocal)
10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.1456 The Meredith Scandal
16.30 The Tender Heart
10.45 Drama of Medicine
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Light Rhythm
6.30 The Waitara Programme7. 0 Piano Personalities
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Musical Mixture
8. 1, Tight Lines (NZBS)8.15 Xavier Cugat and his Orchestra
8.30 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
%. 3 Music from Opera9.30 Dead Silence (BBC) (last broad-cast)
10. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down

2XA WAN1200 ke GANU]250 m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 Especially for Women (PatriciaMurphy)9.30 stars of Variety
10, 0 Modern Romances
10.15 Son of the storm
10.30 A Place of Honour
10.45 ‘True Confessions
11. O. Close down
6.0 p.m. Hits of the Day »
6.45 Books to Read7. 0 Sing a Happy Song7.15 Capering keys
7.30 Let’s Look Back
7.45 Solo and Duet8.0 Two Stars and a Story8.15 Rhythm Range
8.30 Toreh of Freedom9.4 Wanganui Homes’ Week:A delayedVIVAGRCaEStL OL EMO VINClal UPeiitin OF Lic
Homes Week Exhibition and description
of the exhibits
9.30 Talk: Journey into the Sun, by
Richard Hutchings (NZBS)
9.43 London Philharmonic Orchestra:
Water Musie Suite Mandel-Harty
410. O Devil’s Holiday
40.30 Close down
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics
9.30 Old and New Ballad Favourites
10. 0 Prama of Medicine
10.15 The Dark God
10.30 A Place of Honour
10.45 From the Films
41. 0 Close down
6. O p.m. Dinner Music
6.45 Likely Hits79 Twenty-six Hours
7.25 Song AlbumWally Stott and his Orchestra
Paul Temple and the Gilbert Case

BBC)
8.30 Reserved

8.45 Antal Kocze and his Gipsy Band .-9.4 Bobbysox Idols
9.12 Play: The Doomsday Story
adapted by

Elleston Trevor from a nove]
by Guy Warwick (NZBS)
10.30 Close down
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7.58 a.m. Canterbury Wones Forecast9.30 Ballet Suite: Le Cid Massenet
10. 0 Music While You Work40.30 Pevotional Service10.46 Jennie Tourel (mezzo-soprano)
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Town Topics;
Keeton Story

12.20 p.m. Country Session
2.0 Mainly for Women: Wellington
Newsletter, from Patricia Burns;. Home
Science Talk on Meals for One or Two
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
String Quartet No. 2 in A Arriaga
Magnificat (Abridged) c. P. E. Bach
Symphony in A Minor Dittersdorf

4. 0 Bob Hannon (vocal)
4.15 David Mackersie (Hammond organ)
5. 0 Sweetwood Serenaders
5.15 Children’s Session: Wild Life Curi-
osities, by R. R. Forster; 20,000 Leagues
Under the Sea
5.45 Johnny Wade and his Hawaiians6. 0 Light Music
7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 Ronnie Munro’s Orchestra plays
Chopin Waltzes
7.45 Band of the N.Z. 3rd Armoured
Regiment conducted by Lieutenant VY.
A. G. Aldridge (Studio)
8.20 Richard Hayward (tenor)
8.30 Radio Roadhouse (NZBS)

(For details see 4YA)
9.15 Charlie Kunz (piano)
9.30 Dramatic and Humorous Folk Songs
sung by Burl Ives45 A Sympbonie Portrait of Jimmy
MeHugh
0.15 Eve Boswell (vocal)
10.30 Late Evening Variety
11.20 Close down

30 CHRISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
ane The London Philharmonic Orches-
tra
symphonic Study: Falstaff, Op. 68

Elgar
7.32 Play: The King of Scots, byRobert kemp (BBC)
8.52 Please to Remember: Some Novem-
ber Anniversaries in Song, second of
two piogrammes’ arranged and pre-
sented by Myra Thomson = (soprano),with Ngaira Wilson (contralto), John
Scott (tenor), Grahaeme Johnson
(bass), Jennifer Barnard (piano), and
Wynyard Cobby (narrator) (Studio)9.14 The London Philharmonic Orches-
ra
Cockaigne Overture, Op. 40 (In Lon-
don Town) Elgar

9.30 Personal Portraits: Len Hutton,
by Howard Marshall (BBC)
9.44 Frederick Grinke (violin) and
John treland, (piano)
Sonata No. 1 in D Minor Ireland
10.16 Youth at the Prow: A talk by Cots-
ford Burdon (NZBS)

MA

10.40 Kathleen Long (piano) and the
Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Concertino Leigh
10.50 The Halle Orchestra
A Walk Through the Paradise Gar-
den ‘(A Village Romeo and Juliet)

Delius-Beecham
11. 0 Close down
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7. O a.m. Breakfast Melodies
Good Morning, Ladies (Doris Kay)
Topical Tunes
DeHa of Four Winds
Black Narcissus
Reserved
Dark Abyss
Close down
p.m. Dinner Music
A Handful of Stars
Golden Melodies
Line Up
Famous Rescues
The Cat Scratches
Sweet Harmony *
Giuseppe Valdengo (baritone) and

the Kingsway Symphony Orchestra
The Last Ballad
I Love You still

.
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My Song
Ideale Tosti

8.18 MAURICE TILL (piano)
Rondo in A Minor, K.511 Mozart
Sonata in E Flat Haydn

(Studio)
8.44 The Greek Way of Life: The Posi-tion of Women in Ancient Greece, by
Alan Ruffell (NZBS)
9. 4 Musical Mixture
9.35 Educating Archie (BBC)
40. & Time for Dancing
10.30 Close down

758a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast
9.45 Morning Star: Gerard Souzay
410. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Country Doctor
41. 0 Women’s session: Home Science
Talk on Meals for One or.Two
12.33 p.m. Farm session
2.0 Classical Music A

Overture; A Midsummer
Dream, Op. 21 Mendelssohn
Symphony No. 1 in B Flat, Op. 38Schumann

2.45 Spotlight on Singers
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Relax to Music4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.12 Voices in Harmony
4.30 Piano Magic
4.45 Songs of the Islands
5. 0 Harmonica Harmonies
5.15 Children’s session: Hereward the
Wake; Junior Naturalists
5.45 Dinner Music6. 0 My Son, Tom7.9 News from the Labour Market
7.30 ANTONY VERCOE (baritone)
The Watermill Vaughan Williams
Did Ye Ever Stanford
Mad Tom Tatterman —Limehouse Reach Hea
Velvet Shoes Thompson

(Studio)
7.45 Rawicz and Landauer8. 0 Inspector West
8.39 Educating Archie (BBC)
9.30 For the Opera Lover
410. 0 Fiesta Time (VOA)
10.3 Close down
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9.30 am. Music While You Work
10.10 instrumental Interlude
10.20 bevotional Service
10.43 Imperial Lover
11. 0 Topics for Women: Home Science
Talk on Meals for One or Two; Book
Talk. by Jean Johnson; Rambles of a
Service Wife, by Beryl] Brown (NZBS)
12.33 p.m. Summer Farm Session: High
Countryv--Men and Dogs, another inter-
view with D. G. Jardine, of Queenstown2.0 Otago Hospital Requests3.0 © Music While You Work
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Sonata in A Flat, Op. 110Beethoven
Clarinet ‘Quintet in B Minor, Op. 115ruch
4.30 Something Old, Something New5. 0 #£Tea Table Tunes

5.15 Children’s Session: A Goat Called
Daisy, a story by Daphne Purves; The
Game’s the Thing
6. 0 My Son Tom
7. 0 0cal News :

7.15 The Southern Lakes: "Hawea, the
first of four talks by A. R. Dreaver
7.30 St. Kilda Municipal Band conducted
by K. G. Smith (Studio)
8.15 Dunedin Diary, 1864
8.30 Radio Roadhouse: Barry Lineham
and Noeline Pritchard, with Mervyb
Smith, Svd Jackson and the Music of
Crombie Murdoch, compered by Athol
Coates (NZBS)
9.15 Al Morgan (piano and song)
9.30 Ye Olde Time Music Hall
10. 0 The New Benny Goodman Sextet
10.30 Iiere’s Duke Ellington at the Piane
10.45 The Barney Kessel Quintet with
Bud Shank
11.20 Close down
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5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Mozart Piano ConcertosArtur Schnabel (piano) and the Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra
Concerto No. 27 in B Flat, K.595

7.32 Quotation and Misquotation: Quo-tation in the Grand Manner, by Alan
Mulgan (NZBS)
7.45 Elsa Jensen and Glynne Adame(violins)
Sonatina for Two Violins Milhaud

(Studio)
8. 0 Suzanne Danco (soprano)
Ariettes Oubliees Debussy
8.15 Power Through the Ballot Box: A
Programme for Electors (NZBS)
9. 0 Music from the U.S.A,
Stewart Harvey (baritone)
Velvet Shoes Thompson
Chloe Kreutz
To Helen Loeffler
Embroidery for a Faithless Friend

; Nordoff
Night Song at Amalfi Naginski
Mouks and Raisins Barber

(NZBS)
9.14 Philharmonic Symphony Orchestra
of New YorkSymphony No, 1, Op. 9 Barbee
9.34 The Lessons of History: Our Heb-
raic Heritage, a talk by the Rev. Pro-
fessor G. A, F. Knight, of Knox College,
Dunedin (NZBS)
9.56 The Stuttgart Chamber Orchestra
Ancient Airs and Dances for the Lute;
Suite No, 3 Respighi
*Cello Concerto in B Flat Boccherini
(Soloist: Pierre Fournier)

:

10.35 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)
Faith of Spring
In the Sunset Glow Schubert
10.43 Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and
Louis Kentner (piano)
Sonata No, 2 in A Bach
11. 0 Close down

AY ANYERCARGHA.9.30a.m. songs of Peter Dawson
’ At the Console
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
40.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Women at Home: The Final Year;
Living to Learn-A_ kiss for the Camera-
man. by Joan Faulkner Blake (NZBS)
12.33 p.m. Notes for Farmers
2. 0 The Bishop’s Mantle
2.15 Violin Sonatas of Beethoven
Sonata in A, Op. 12, No. 2

. 0 Continental Corner
3,30 Hospital session4. 0 The David Rose Programme
4.39 The Ink Spots
4.45 From the Films
5.16 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;
The Islanders (NZBS)
5.45 Out of the Mayerl Bag6. 0 Dad and Dave7 2 Port Chronicle
7.15 Gardening Talk (G. A. R. Petrie)
7.30 I Love a Melody: seth re ty byOswald -Cheesman, Who ireets the
Strings, and a ee Mary Negus
7.45 Listeners’ Scrapbook: A__ fort-nightly programme featuring a musical
quiz, unusual hobbies, and a studio
guest artist
8.15 The Knaves
8.30 Educating Archie (BBC) (to be re
ahi: from 4YZ at 11.0 a.m. on Saturday
9.15 String Serenade (VOA)
930 The Hidden Motive (BBC)
10. 0 Fiesta Time (VOA)
19.145 Pance Music
41.20 Close dowa

KINDERGARTEN OF
THE AIR

(ALL YA AND YZ STATIONS)
9.17 a.m., Monday, November 8
KINDERGARTEN SONG AND

STORY
SONGS: Old John Brown, Jack
and Jill, Pat-a-Cake.
STORY: Patsy the Calf.
9.4 a.m., Thursday, Nov. 1]
ACTIVITY: Beach Game.
SONGS: Hurrah for the Sailor
Boy, john Brown's’ Farm,
Little Bo-Peep.
STORY: Billy’s Seed.
FOR MOTHERS AND
FATHERS: Keeping a Nature
Corner Where Children May
Watch Seeds Growing, etc.


